

## Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College Rudrapur (Udham Singh Nagar) Uttarakhand - 263153

Email Id: gpgc.rdr@gmail.com | Website : gpgcrudrapur.in

Date: 28 July 2021

## Composition of Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College, Rudrapur

Session: 2021-22

The Internal Quality Assurance cell (IQAC) is hereby constituted with the following members:

1. Prof. Kamal K. Pande:

Chairperson

2. Prof. D. K. P. Chaudhary:

Director/Coordinator

3. Dr. Harish Chandra:

Member

4. Dr. Manisha Tewari:

Member

5. Dr. P. P. Tripathi:

Member

6. Dr. Rajesh Kumar Singh:

Member

7. Dr. Naresh Kumar:

Member

8. Dr. Shahid Sami Siddique:

Member

9. Dr. Bharat Pande:

Member

.. ........

Member

10. Sh. Pradeep Pant:

......

11. Sh. Shubham Tewari:

Member

12. Sh. Shivam Kalra:

Member

13. Sh. Rajkumar Thukral (Hon. M.L.A.):

Member

14. Sh. Shiv Arora (Nominee from Industry):

Member.

(Prof. Kamal K. Pande)

Principal

Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College, Rudrapur



## Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College Rudrapur (Udham Singh Nagar) Uttarakhand - 263153

Email Id: gpgc.rdr@gmail.com | Website : gpgcrudrapur.in

Date: 21/10/2021

## Composition of Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College, Rudrapur

Session: 2021-22

The Internal Quality Assurance cell (IQAC) is hereby constituted with the following members:

1. Prof. Kamal K. Pande: Chairperson

2. Prof. Manisha Tewari: Director/Coordinator

Dr. Harish Chandra: Member
Dr. Sharmila Saxena: Member

5. Dr.: Kamala D. Bharwaj: Member

6. Dr. Shalabh Gupta: Member

7. Dr. P. P. Tripathi: Member

8. Dr. Gaurav Varshney: Member

9. Dr. Naresh Kumar: Member

10. Dr. Bharat Pande: Member

11. Dr. Shahid Sami Siddique: Member

12. Sh. Pradeep Pant: Member

13. Sh. Shubham Tewari: Member

14. Sh. Shivam Kalra: Member

15. Sh. Rajkumar Thukral (Hon. M.L.A.): Member

16. Sh. Shiv Arora (Nominee from Industry): Member

(Prof. Kamal K. Pande)

Principal

Sardar Bhagat Singh Government Post Graduate College, Rudrapur